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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 30 30 0 —
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 288 330 - -
PG-Integrated 20 30 30 30 30 -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students student
of allyears) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who ar¢
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receivir
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships  Scholarships = Scholarships = any
female) from the from from the Freeshi
State and Institution Private Scholar
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG[3Years 33 20 53 53 0 0 0 23 23 0 0 0
Program(s)]
PG[2 Years 186 292 478 473 5 0 0 261 261 0 0 0
Program(s)]
PG- 69 47 116 110 6 0 0 64 64 0 0 0
Integrated

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed students
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed graduates (Amount = selected fo
time in Rs.) Higher Stuc
(2012-13) 0 0 (2013-14) 0 (2014-15) 0 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2013-14) 0 0 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) O 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2014-15) 0 0 (2015-16) O (2016-17) O 0 0 (Zero) 0
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Median salary of placed No. of students
graduates (Amount in Rs.)  selected for Highel

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students graduating No. of
Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students

year the year placed Studies
(2013-14) 210 194 (2014-15) 144 0 0 (Zero) 19
(2014-15) 270 212 (2015-16) 153 0 0 (Zero) 18
(2015-16) 330 265 (2016-17) 212 32 292500 (Two Nine Two 15

Five Zero Zero)

PG-Integrated [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students

Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amountin Rs.) selected for Highel
year the year placed Studies

(2010-11) O 0 (2014-15) 0 0 0 (Zero) 0

(2011-12) 30 9 (2015-16) 9 0 0 (Zero) 1

(2012-13) 30 27 (2016-17) 17 0 0 (Zero) 0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).
Total Students
Full Time 48

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Full Time 1 0 0
Part Time 0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

5996316 (Fifty nine lakhs ninety
six thousand three hundred
sixteen only)

10595142 (One crore five lakhs
ninety five thousand one
hundred forty two only )

1739162 (Seventeen crore thirty
nine lakhs one hundred sixty
two only)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

7131082 (Seventy one lakhs
thirty one thousand eighty two
only)

56500 (Fifty six thousand five
hundred only)

1894798 (Eighteen lakhs ninety
four thousand seven hundred
ninety eight only)

2014-15

Utilised Amount

1143490 (Eleven lakhs forty
three thousand four hundre
ninety only )

0 (Zero Zero Zero Zero)

103975 (One lakh three
thousand nine hundred sev
five only)
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Financial Year

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2016-17
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 2
Total no. of Funding Agencies 2
Total Amount Received (Amount in 1440000

Rupees)

Amount Received in Words
only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Fourteen lakhs forty thousand

2016-17
Utilised Amount
0 (Zero Zero Zero Zero)

0 (Zero Zero Zero Zero)

49461419 (Four crores ninety
four lakhs sixty one thousand
four hundred nineteen only)

66474730 (Six crores sixty four
lakhs seventy four thousand
seven hundred thirty only)

0 (Zero Zero Zero Zero)

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2015-16
Utilised Amount
0 (Zero Zero Zero Zero)

0 (Zero Zero Zero Zero)

44223929 (Four crores forty two
lakhs twenty three thousand
nine hundred twenty nine only)

47757738 (Four crores seventy
seven lakhs fifty seven thousand
seven hundred thirty eight only)

0 (Zero Zero Zero Zero)

2014-15
Utilised Amount
0 (Zero Zero Zero Zero)

0 (Zero Zero Zero Zero)

35550983 (Three crores fifty
lakhs fifty thousand nine
hundred eighty three only)

27389066 (Two crores sever
three lakhs eighty nine thou
sixty six only )

0 (Zero Zero Zero Zero)

2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
0 0
Zero Zero Zero
2015-16 2014-15
4 2
4 2
763700 330830

Seven lakhs sixty three thousand seven

Three lakhs thirty thousand eighty hundred

Amount Received in Words

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year

Total no. of Executive Development Programs

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

hundred only thirty only
2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
0 0
0 0
0 0
Zero Zero Zero
2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
0 0 0
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Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16
Total no. of Participants 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience Is Associated ~ Currently working
(In Months) Last Year with institution?
1 BASUA DEBANANDA 26 Lecturer Male M.Sc. 38 Yes Yes
2 Dr Aditya Keshari 37  Lecturer Male Ph.D 101 Yes Yes
Mishra
3 Dr Birendra Kumar 39 Lecturer Male Ph.D 39 Yes Yes
Sadangi
4 Dr Debabrata Panda 37  Assistant Male Ph.D 86 Yes Yes
Professor
5 Dr Jayanta Kumar 40  Assistant Male Ph.D 74 Yes Yes
Nayak Professor
6 Dr Kapila Khemundu 44 Assistant Male Ph.D 57 Yes Yes
Professor
7 Dr Kumuda Prasad 29  Lecturer Male Ph.D 24 Yes Yes
Acharya
8 Dr Mahesh Kumar 35 Assistant Male Ph.D 76 Yes Yes
Panda Professor
9 Dr Mayuri Mishra 37  Lecturer Female Ph.D 112 Yes Yes
10 Dr Meera Swain 48 Lecturer Female Ph.D 96 Yes Yes
(N DR RUDRANI 57 Lecturer Female Ph.D 276 Yes Yes
MOHANTY
12 Dr Shishir Kumar Bej 43 Lecturer Male Ph.D 204 Yes Yes
13 Dr A Mohan Muralidhar = 40 Lecturer Male Ph.D 132 Yes Yes
14 DR ALOK BARAL 40  Assistant Male Ph.D 98 Yes Yes
Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2014-15

Zero

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Yes, in all the buildings

Yes, in all the buildings

Joining  Leaving Associ
Date Date type

03-09- - Adhoc
2014 Contre
08-02- - Adhoc
2010 Contre
22-04- - Adhoc
2016 Contre
21-05- - Regule
2012

14-12- - Regule
2011

16-09-  --- Regule
2009

29-07- - Adhoc
2015 Contre
17-06- - Regul:
2013

01-07- - Adhoc
2015 Contre
16-09- - Adhoc
2009 Contre
16-09-  --- Adhoc
2009 Contre
02-11- - Adhoc
2015 Contre
27-07- - Adhoc
2015 Contre
23-12- - Regule
2011

4/6



11/24/2017

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

DR GANESH PRASAD
SAHU

Dr Kakoli Banerjee
Dr Lalatendu Kesari
Jena

Dr Minati Sahoo

DR PRADOSH KUMAR
RATH

DR PRADOSH KUMAR
SWAIN

Dr Ramendra Kumar
Parhi

Dr S K Palita

Dr Sagarika Mishra

Dr Satabdi Behera

Dr Suvendumohan

Srichandan Mishra

INDRA BATE

K VENKATA NARASIMAA

M Sushant Kumar

Mr Akshaya Kumar

Bhoi

Mr B K Srinivas

Mr Prasant Kumar

Behera

Mr Sanjeet Kumar Das

Mr Santosh Jena

Mr Biswajit Bhoi

Mr Jyotiska Datta

Mr Ramesh Chandra

Mati

MR SOURAV GUPTA

Ms Burulukuy Soren

Ms Krishna Mallick

43

41

37

33

45

37

40

57

33

35

34

24

36

40

42

28

39

29

28

28

49

35

26

26

Lecturer

Assistant

Professor

Lecturer

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant

Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer
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Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Ed

NET

NET

NET

NET

NET

NET

NET

NET

NET

NET

M.A

M.Sc.
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88

156

146

52

69

70

48

406

57

24

46

52

84

128

157

52

60

48

52

52

34

67

24

21

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

16-03-
2010

04-01-
2012

06-03-
2017

28-05-
2013

20-12-
2011

23-12-
2011

20-09-
2013

01-08-
2013

01-10-
2012

31-07-
2015

01-09-
2014

10-03-
2017

02-11-
2015

30-07-
2015

02-11-
2015

02-01-
2012

23-05-
2013

15-10-
2012

08-11-
2013

06-06-
2013

31-05-
2013

01-09-
2014

07-02-
2012

02-11-
2015

07-10-
2015

Adhoc
Contre

Regule
Adhoc
Contre

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Adhoc

Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Visitiny
Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Regule

Regule

Regule

Adhoc
Contre

Regule
Regule
Adhoc
Contre
Regule
Adhoc

Contre

Adhoc
Contre
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

MS SONY PARHI

MS SUJIT KUMAR

MOHANTY

Ms Suman Mishra

Ms Swastika Pradhan

PATITAPABAN RATH

SANDEEP KUMAR SAHU

SATYABRAT SAHOO

Sh Amaresh Achary

Sh P W Benarji

Sh Pritish Behera

Sh Santosh Kumar Rath

TALAT ] BEGHUM

46

33

24

25

a2

33

23

37

40

37

34

49

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer
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Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

NET

NET

NET

M.Sc.

M.Tech

NET

M.Sc.

NET

M. Phil

M.Tech

MA(MC): M.A.Mass
Communication
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130

114

12

211

84

96

135

96

93

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

16-09-
2009

19-09-
2009

03-03-
2017

21-11-
2016

05-08-
2015

02-08-
2017

18-10-
2016

01-10-
2012

02-11-
2015

31-08-
2015

01-08-
2017

08-02-
2010

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre
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